SCHEDULE - HARD AS PUCK

Date
Thu, Mar 31, 22

Mon, Apr 04, 22

Thu, Apr 07, 22

Thu, Apr 14, 22

Thu, Apr 21, 22

Thu, Apr 28, 22

Fri, Apr 29, 22

Thu, May 05, 22

Tue, May 10, 22 ASF1

Thu, May 12,22 ASF2 O

RND

spring 2022 / THURSDAY TIER 3 (C)

Feb.
S Home S
HARD AS PUCK 4

2 HARD AS PUCK

HARD AS PUCK 1

HARD AS PUCK 3

0 BROWN ROYAL

TORONTO
MONSTERS

0 PICKERING ANGELS

I HARD AS PUCK 0
TORONTO 2
MONSTERS

HARD AS PUCK

08, 2026

Visitor

PICKERING ANGELS

TEAM SLEAZY

BULKAMANIA

VIPERS

HARD AS PUCK

HARD AS PUCK

HARD AS PUCK

DANFORTH KNIGHTS

HARD AS PUCK

TORONTO
MONSTERS

Time

10:00 pm

10:45 pm

8:45 pm

6:45 pm

7:45 pm

8:45 pm

7:45 pm

8:45 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

Location

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Pine Point Arena

Downsview - The
Hangar



