



SCHEDULE - HARD AS PUCK

spring 2022 / THURSDAY TIER 3 (C)

Feb. 08, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Thu, Mar 31, 22		5	HARD AS PUCK	4	PICKERING ANGELS		10:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Apr 04, 22		2	HARD AS PUCK	9	TEAM SLEAZY		10:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Apr 07, 22		5	HARD AS PUCK	1	BULKAMANIA		8:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Apr 14, 22		6	HARD AS PUCK	3	VIPERS		6:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Apr 21, 22		0	BROWN ROYAL	1	HARD AS PUCK		7:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Apr 28, 22		4	TORONTO MONSTERS	4	HARD AS PUCK		8:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Fri, Apr 29, 22		0	PICKERING ANGELS	1	HARD AS PUCK	DEF	7:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, May 05, 22		2	HARD AS PUCK	0	DANFORTH KNIGHTS		8:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, May 10, 22	A SF 1	3	TORONTO MONSTERS	2	HARD AS PUCK		9:00 pm	Pine Point Arena
Thu, May 12, 22	A SF2	0	HARD AS PUCK	5	TORONTO MONSTERS		10:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar